TROUP-COWETA ALUMNAE CHAPTER
TREASURER'S REPORT - REVENUE AND EXPENSE FINANCIAL STATEMENT
(Period: 3-01-2019 thru 3-31-2019)
Beginning Bank Balances -3/01/2019

7628 Bank # 1 - Regular $ 19,071.37
7602 Bank # 2 - Public Sve $ 32,682.99
$ 51,754.36
APPROVED MARCH YEAR-TO- BUDGET
Receipts: BUDGET ACTUAL DATE ACTUAL BALANCE
Reg Acct Membership Dues - Local Next Year $ $ 10,050.00 $ 12,700.00 $
Reg Acct Membership Dues - National Next Year $ $ 8,205.00 $ 10,055.00 $
Reg Acct Membership Dues - Local Current $ $ - $ 175.00 $
Reg Acct Membership Dues - National Current $ $ $ 215.00 $
Reg Acct Membership - Retreat $ $ $ 782.00 $
Reg Acct Regional Scarves/Shirts $ $ $ 125.00 $
Reg Acct Chapter Tee Shirt $ $ $ 2,930.00 $
Reg Acct Other Income $ $ $ 400 $
Reg Acct Paypal- Verify Bank ID $ $ $ 017 $
Reg Acct Leadership Summit Registration $ $ $ 7,275.60 $ -
Reg Acct Chapter Name Badges $ $ $ 672.00 $
Public Srv NSF Fee $ $ $ 12.00 $
Public Srv GEMS/EMBODI Grant $ $ $ 10,000.00 $
Public Srv GEMS/EMBODI Refund $ $ $ 17797 $
Public Srv Fundraiser One - Designer Bingo $ $ - $ 5,367.16 $
Public Srv Fundraiser Two - Bow Tie & Pearls Conc $ $ 1,450.00 $ 2,010.28 $
Public Srv. Fundraiser Assist $ $ 50.00 $ 2,265.00 $
TOTAL RECEIPTS $ - $ 19,755.00 $ 54,766.18 $
Reg Acct Transfer Between Accounts (Pub to Reg) $ - $ 78.46 $ 25.00 $
Public Srv Transfer Between Accounts (Reg to Pub) $ - $ - $ 2,675.00 $ -



Disbursements:

Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Reg Acct
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve

Corporate Fees

Membership Dues - National Current
Membership Dues - National Next Year
Administration

External Audit 2018

External Audit 2019

Hospitality

President Expenditures

Heritage & Archive

Membership Services

Membership Retreat

Dues/Fees Refund

Founder's Day

Information & Communication
National Convention

Convention Ad/Region Donations
Chapter Tee Shirts

Chapter Name Badge

Leadership Summit Expense

Paypal- Verify Bank ID

Return Item Charge Back

Bank Service Fee

Membership Dues - National Next Year
Return Item Charge Back

Bank Service Fee

Ckeck Service

Designer Bingo Expense

Fundraiser Assist Bow Tie Pearl

LA PRPRAALPRAALAAAAALAAARARAALRAALA AN RN LNRNLNALN

APPROVED
BUDGET

430.00

1,300.00
2,500.00
3,5600.00
1,500.00
500.00
200.00
692.75

1,500.00

200.00
5,400.00
1,000.00

5,367.16
12,295.00

SRR AA A AN LA NLL NSNS HNLH

MARCH
ACTUAL

535.00

7,980.00
93.00

35.00
100.00

1,000.00

425.00
12.00

282.80
399.60

PP ARAPRAAPLAROPRRAHRAHHHHH

YEAR-TO-

535.00
215.00
9,400.00
947.49
2,500.00

660.00
141.72

139.17
739.25
30.00
1,177.11
132.00

2,860.00
680.00
6,168.27
0.17
425.00
12.00
430.00
50.00
12.00
44.62
1,744.00
3,314.62

BUDGET
DATE ACTUAL BALANCE

PR AAPAPRAPPRRAPRA PR AH

(105.00)

352.51

3,500.00
840.00
358.28
200.00
553.58

42.75

322.89
68.00
5,400.00
1,000.00

1,107.33

3,623.16
8,980.38



Disbursements:

Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve
Public Sve

Reg Acct
Public Sve

Education Development
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Ending Bank Balances - 3/31/2019

7628 Bank # 1 - Regular
7602 Bank # 2 - Public Svc

APPROVED MARCH YEAR-TO- BUDGET
BUDGET ACTUAL DATE ACTUAL BALANCE
$ 12,234.61 $ 650.00 $ 4,09591 $ 8,138.70
$ 6,000.00 $ - $ 5250.00 $ 750.00
$ 6,000.00 $ $ - $ 6,000.00
$ 530.60 $ $ - $ 530.60
$ 350.00 $ $ $ 350.00
$ 150.00 $ $ - $ 150.00
$ 250.00 $ $ - $ 250.00
$ 1,300.00 $ $ - $ 1,300.00
$ 100.00 $ $ - $ 100.00
$ 500.00 $ $ 500.00 $ -
$ 100.00 $ - $ - $ 100.00
$ 500.00 $ 100.00 $ 275.00 $ 225.00
$ 200.00 $ - $ 200.00 $ -
$ 46,267.24 $ 11,612.40 $ 11,982.82 $ 37,938.84
$ $ - $ 2,24500 $ -
$ $ 78.46 $ 25.00 $ -
$ 27,224.83 Hold NFY $ 12,700.00
$ 32,672.13 Hold NFY $ 9,623.16
$ 59,896.96



